Page: 2 of 5 2024-04-10 09:40:13 CST 16082993912 To: Dh norati**ó** fon of Co orida epart nent of tate D C orati Sheet ling

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H24000131065 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

DEVENED		To:	Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383		
	2024 AFR 10 AHII: 57	ູ່ວີເ ດິ a	n: Account Name : BUSINESS FILINGS Account Number : 105256001620 Phone : (608)827-5300 Fax Number : (608)827-5501 er the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. •• Email Address: <u>cwhite@gtsnb.com</u> Foreign Limited Liability Company GREEN TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC		
			Certificate of Status	0	
			Certified Copy	0	
			Page Count	04	
			Estimated Charge	\$125.00	

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

• - Page: 4 of 5	2024-04-10 09:40:1	3 CST	16082993912		From: Alexis Greg
ax Audit = H2400013106	5 3				
APPLICATION BY FC	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILTY COM IN FL	IPANY FO .ORIDA	OR AUTHORIZATION TO	TRANSACT BUSE	NESS
N COMPLIANCE WITH SEC	TION 605.0902 FLORIDA STATUTES, THE F	OLLOWING	IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A	FOREIGN I INITED LI	ARILTY
	SENESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA				
	AL SERVICES, LLC Limited Liability Company, must include "Limite	st Liability Co	hipany," "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
(radie er i oreign	Lanked clatting congrany, provident channel				
f name unavailable, enter alternate i	same adopted for the purpose of transacting business in F	Inrida The alter	nate name must include "Limited Liebthy	Company, ""LLC," or 'LL	c.)
New Hampshire		7	02-0457204		
	lisch foreign linated liability company is organized)	.1	(FEI ouruber, if	applicable)	
04/04-2024					
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	(Date Ext inspacies) business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 0904 & 605 0905, F.S. to determ	registration.) nie penalty hab	líty)	_	
106 Crosby Road	· .	e'	106 Crosby Road		• .
Street Address of Principal Othre)		0	106 Crosby Road (Mailing Address)	······	
Dover, New Hampshire 03820			Dover, New Hampshire 038	320	
<u></u>				SEC	
					<u> </u>
7. Name and <u>street addre</u>	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> ace	eptable)		
					• 1
	Business Filings Incorporated			РМ	
Name:	v 100 april 19 fabrille 19 april		·	<u>ب</u>	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	<u> </u>		- 0 .	
	Plantation		33324		
			Florida		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper und complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Permiered agent's signature)

Chris Das, A.V.P., Business Filings Incorporated

Fax Audit # H24000131065 3

. . .

Fax Audit # H24000131065.3

-

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members imanagers or persons authorized to imanage (up to six (6) total):

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Canacity	<u>vi</u>	Name and Address:
(Manager	Name: Ronald M. LePage Jr	Cl Manager	Name:	
[]Member	Address:	CiMember	Address:	
□Authorized	106 Crosby Road,	(]Authorized		
Person	Dover, New Hampshire 03820	Person		
Other	Ouler	Other		Other
□Manager	Name:	□ Manager	Name:	
⊡Member	Address:	EMember	Address:	
①Authorized		CAuthorized	_,	
Person		Person		
[]Other	Odher	[]Other	· ·	Ööthei
[]Manager	Name:	⊟Manager	Name:	
ElMember	Address:	OMember	Address:	
[] Authorized		[]]Authorized		. <u> </u>
Person		Person		
□Othe:	ÜOther	[]Other		Dother

Important Natioe: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I un aware that any fulse information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felouy as provided for in 9.817.155, F.S.

----figuature of an authorized person

Ronald M. LePage Jr

Typed or printed name of signer

State of New Hampshire Department of State

CERTIFICATE

I, David M, Scanlan, Secretary of State of the State of New Hampshire, do hereby certify that GREEN TECHNICAL SERVICES, LLC is a New Hampshire Limited Liability Company registered to transact business in New Hampshire on June 26, 1992. I further certify that all fees and documents required by the Secretary of State's office have been received and is in good standing as far as this office is concerned.

Business ID: 175668 Certificate Number: 0006590637



IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF.

I hereto set my hand and cause to be affixed the Seal of the State of New Hampshire, this 29th day of February A.D. 2024.

David M. Scanlan Secretary of State